Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
PBSX8
3003-H14 formed aluminum alloy.  Head is secured to the bollard tube with a single stainless steel allen head screw for easy

GR
RAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
PBSX8P-50 Pulse Start Metal Halide
PBSX8P-70
PBSX8P-100
PBSX8S-50 High Pressure Sodium
PBSX8S-70
PBSX8S-100
PBSX8CF-281 Compact Fluorescent
SERIES /SIZE/ SOURCE-WATTAGE
SERIES /SIZE/ SOURCE-WATTAGE
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRIBUTION
VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE
FINISH
FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE PBSX8P-50-5-120-BLK
PBSX8P-50 (E17)
PBSX8P-70 (E17)
PBSX8P-100 (E17)
PBSX8S-50 (E17)
PBSX8S-70 (E17)
PBSX8S-100 (E17)
PBSX8CF-281 (CFL)
  120V Only.
Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Pressure Sodium
Compact Fluorescent
BLK Black
DB Dark
   Bronze
GR Gray
RAL(*) Custom
   Color
   Consult factory
8”
200 mm
42”
1070 mm
1) Variform Refl ector (V)
not available for CF units.
Mounting
Base
Ground
Line
2.5”
Projection
1”
Curb, House, Path
4.75” dia. Bolt Circle
3.25” dia.
Max Conduit
Area
0.375” dia.
Anchor Rods
(4 places)
Use this arrow to
align fixture
MOUNTING TEMPLATE
Not to scale.
Consult factory for full size template.